
APARAT 13

1. Mladen Havrin

2. Dario Luketić 1

3. Slaven Kovačević 8

4. Sven Heric 9

5. Gordan Grković 16

6. Goran Moconja

7. Matija Domitrović 1A

8. Kristijan Tufekčić 2B

9. Marko Pandža 2C

10. Almir Babaća APARAT 14 1D

11. Ivan Pavlek

12. Željko Bubić

13. Marko Kezerić 2

14. Antonio Najcer 7

15. Karlo Kozlica 10 1E

16. Silvijo Sudec 15 2F
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5. 1.
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9. 1B 3.

9. APARAT 16 1C

9. 2D

9.

13. 4
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13. 12

13. 13

Almir Babaća

1/8 Finale

A - SKUPINA

Mladen Havrin

Kristijan Tufekčić 1/4 Finale

Matija Domitrović Finale

Mj PSGZ Masters poredak

E - SKUPINA

Marko Pandža

Silvijo Sudec

Za 1.mjesto

Karlo Kozlica

TOP 16/8  3.Liga   501 S.O.    ŠC Concordia 25.04.2015.

1/2 Finale

B - SKUPINA

Dario Luketić

F - SKUPINA

C - SKUPINA

Za 3. Mjesto

D - SKUPINA

Sven Heric

Gordan Grković

Željko Bubić

Marko Kezerić

Slaven Kovačević

Goran Moconja

Ivan Pavlek

Antonio Najcer

Bolji od 7 Bolji od 7 Bolji od 9 Bolji od 9

Mj Konačni poredak




